
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

4 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

3 

4 

Class 

AS 

ITA 

ITA 

SM 

ITA 

ITS 

STL 

ITB 

STL 

SM 

ITA 

ITB 

SM 

ITC 

EP 

HP 

STL 

SM 

No. 

27 

61 

8 

44 

42 

18 

46 

4 

83 

55 

144 

5 

28 

67 

21 

23 

88 

17 

Name 

Kim McDonald 

Scott Bettinger 

Don Wiseman 

Paul Gilbert 

Raymond Yergler 

Andrew Wolff 

Tom Kraft 

Chris Albin 

Raymond Joseph Smith 

Adam Spence 

Matthew Van Zante 

Harlan Donaldson 

Steve Wilson 

Edward Nicholson 

Rick Sisk 

Bob Stream 

Erich Pfalzgraf 

Zach Bertness 

Hometown 

Grand Island NE 

Haysville KS 

Rogers AR 

Davenport IA 

Des Moines IA 

Readlyn IA 

Des Moines IA 

Maryland Heights MO 

Wakarusa KS 

Olathe KS 

Urbandale IA 

Des Moines IA 

Hooper NE 

Kansas City MO 

Washington MO 

Paton IA 

Oskaloosa IA 

Granger IA 

Region 

NEB 

WICH 

OZMT 

GtRv 

DMV 

DMV 

DMV 

SILR 

KAN 

KC 

DMV 

DMV 

NEB 

KCR 

STL 

DMV 

DMV 

DMV 

Member_ID 

388380 

192057 

39562 

72708 

44869 

413804 

67038 

180831_1 

435153 

451287 

115461_1 

396832 

464435 

416882 

124619 

440981 

429173 

Make-Model 

Chevy Camaro 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1995 Mazda Miata 

1995 Mazda Miata 

1994 Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

1995 VW Golf 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

1986 VW GTi 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1984 Honda CRX 

1985 Porsche 944 

1972 MG Midget 

Mazda Miata 

1995 Mazda Miata 

Best Tm 

55.304 

55.443 

56.187 

56.850 

56.189 

57.135 

56.358 

58.409 

57.886 

57.970 

59.608 

1:00.176 

59.850 

1:00.434 

57.834 

1:01.112 

59.227 

58.148 

Laps 

30 

30 

30 

30 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

28 

28 

28 

28 

26 

20 

9 

4 

Total Tm 

28:09.018 

28:16.401 

28:30.979 

28:56.565 

28:11.309 

28:11.899 

28:14.810 

28:45.929 

28:48.282 

29:01.996 

28:41.387 

28:47.546 

28:48.465 

28:49.171 

27:47.759 

21:15.595 

10:02.765 

4:05.143 

Sponsor 

Kim's auto Repair service 

DON PRESTON RACING 

Wiseman's Pickles/ML Watkins Body Shop/Hicks Radiator Shop/Springfield Dyno/Brian Laughlin Racing 

SmithAutoDavenport.com 

Iowa Auto Damage Aprraisers 

Sasquatch Autosport, Wolff's Service 

Kraft Imports/ Johnsons ED Therapy Emporium 

Pickled by Hattie 

Winding Road Racing / Oak Leaf Lighting 

Bare Bones Racing 

Sisk Family Racing 

Hilda's Bar 

Tammy Pfalzgraf Racing 

Team pist'n'broke / Da wife 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (57.135) for ITS by Andrew Wolff. 

Provisional Results posted at 2:35pm 

Official Results posted at 3:10pm 

Printed: 7/12/2015 3:08:52 PM 

Joyce Hart & Candy Gerber Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dan Miklovic Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DMVR SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

7.383 

Avg. Speed 

83.125 

Best Lap Tm 

55.304 

Best Speed 

84.623 

Best Lap by 

27 - Kim McDonald 

Summer Fun at the Speedway  

1-3 AS EP HP ITA ITB ITC ITS SM STL   

Combined Regional Race 3 OFFICIAL #15-RQ-3940-S 

Race started at 13:49:01 

Iowa Speedway 1.300 miles 

7/12/2015 01:45 PM 

DMVR Summer Fun at the Speedway

July 11-12, 2015 

at Iowa Speedway, Newton IA


